

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/06/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 016A-491

COUNTY: Pennington Sidewalk and Pedestrian Railing

CONTRACT TIME: October 18, 2013

PCN NO. i2vf

Engineer's Estimate \$ 80,047.72

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Corr Construction Hermosa SD		RCS Construction Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,400.00	8,400.00	6,076.80	6,076.80
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	109.40		0.00	14.00	1,531.60	14.13	1,545.82
003	Granular Material	Ton	11.00		0.00	42.00	462.00	33.20	365.20
004	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	9.10		0.00	485.00	4,413.50	477.02	4,340.88
005	Steel Pedestrian Railing	Ft	196.80		0.00	128.00	25,190.40	159.73	31,434.86
006	Chain Link Fence for Bridge Sidewalk	Ft	197.00		0.00	14.00	2,758.00	18.13	3,571.61
007	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.05	461.00	23.05	461.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	510.00		0.00	4.50	2,295.00	5.72	2,917.20
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	643.00	643.00
010	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	430.00	430.00
011	6" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	1281.00		0.00	7.70	9,863.70	8.44	10,811.64
012	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	109.00		0.00	3.00	327.00	10.11	1,101.99
013									
014									
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		57,652.20		63,700.01

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/06/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 016A-491

COUNTY: Pennington Sidewalk and Pedestrian Railing

CONTRACT TIME: October 18, 2013

PCN NO. i2vf

Engineer's Estimate \$

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD		Tru-From Construction Rapid City SD		Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Rapid City Sd	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	7,070.00	7,070.00
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	109.40	11.00	1,203.40	24.00	2,625.60	18.00	1,969.20
003	Granular Material	Ton	11.00	95.00	1,045.00	50.00	550.00	52.00	572.00
004	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	9.10	600.00	5,460.00	450.00	4,095.00	1,500.00	13,650.00
005	Steel Pedestrian Railing	Ft	196.80	150.00	29,520.00	175.00	34,440.00	160.00	31,488.00
006	Chain Link Fence for Bridge Sidewalk	Ft	197.00	25.00	4,925.00	17.00	3,349.00	23.50	4,629.50
007	Flagging	Hour	20.00	23.05	461.00	23.05	461.00	23.05	461.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	510.00	4.50	2,295.00	6.00	3,060.00	4.40	2,244.00
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	800.00	800.00	700.00	700.00	500.00	500.00
010	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	350.00	350.00	600.00	600.00	330.00	330.00
011	6" Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	1281.00	15.00	19,215.00	10.00	12,810.00	8.90	11,400.90
012	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	109.00	5.00	545.00	4.00	436.00	6.75	735.75
013									
<b>TOTAL</b>					71,519.40		74,126.60		75,050.35